Preparacao Infantis

Porto, 16. - 17.10.2010

Prova 12 Femin., 400m Livres Infantis
17-10-2010 - 11:10 COPIDOURO - Copia e Artigos de Reproducao, Lda Resultados
Recorde Regional 25m Open 4:13.97 Sara Beatriz, LOUREIRO FCP Leiria 05-12-2009
Recorde Regional 25m Inf B 4:41.00 Alexandra Maria, SILVA FCP Funchal 29-07-1979
Recorde Regional 25m Inf A 4:25.30 Alexandra Maria, SILVA FCP Antas 19-07-1980
Pontos: FINA 2010
Lugar Nome Sexo Licenga Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Obs
Infantis B
1. Noemia Verdi, SILVA F 111770 99 Fafe 5:30.21 360
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 1:59.41 42.89 250m: 3:25.18 43.32 350m: 4:50.36 42.47
100m: 1:16.52 40.33 200m: 2:41.86 42.45 300m: 4:07.89 42.71 400m: 5:30.21 39.85
2. Ana Alexandra, OLIVEIRA F 104491 99 Porto/Dolce Vita 5:31.97 354
50m: 36.89 36.89 150m: 1:57.74 41.44 250m: 3:23.07 42.89 350m: 4:49.76 43.55
100m: 1:16.30 39.41 200m: 2:40.18 42.44 300m: 4:06.21 43.14 400m: 5:31.97 42.21
3. AnaBeatriz La, FERIA F 116885 99 Porto/Dolce Vita 5:40.25 329
50m: 40.36 40.36 150m: 2:05.94 43.85 250m: 3:32.80 43.56 350m: 4:59.65 43.69
100m: 1:22.09 41.73 200m: 2:49.24 43.30 300m: 4:15.96 43.16 400m: 5:40.25 40.60
4. Ines Maria, NEVES F 104492 99 Porto/Dolce Vita 5:41.16 326
50m: 40.19 40.19 150m: 2:06.93 43.92 250m: 3:34.27 43.58 350m: 5:00.57 43.42
100m: 1:23.01 42.82 200m: 2:50.69 43.76 300m: 4:17.15 42.88 400m: 5:41.16 40.59
5. Carina Rodrigues, MARINHO F 111716 99 FOCA 5:45.13 315
50m: 38.26 38.26 150m: 2:04.62 43.78 250m: 3:34.21 44.48 350m: 5:02.05 44.40
100m: 1:20.84 42.58 200m: 2:49.73 45.11 300m: 4:17.65 43.44 400m: 5:45.13 43.08
6. Ines Maria, PEREIRA F 105607 99 Leixdes Sport Clube 5:52.25 296
50m: 38.76 38.76 150m: 2:07.63 45.79 250m: 3:37.58 45.17 350m: 5:08.30 45.09
100m: 1:21.84 43.08 200m: 2:52.41 44.78 300m: 4:23.21 45.63 400m: 5:52.25 43.95
7. Rita Almeida, FRECHES F 111873 99 Leixdes Sport Clube 5:54.48 291
50m: 38.18 38.18 150m: 2:07.03 45.65 250m: 3:38.92 46.35 350m: 5:11.32 46.37
100m: 1:21.38 43.20 200m: 2:52.57 45.54 300m: 4:24.95 46.03 400m: 5:54.48 43.16
8. Ana Teresa, NASCIMENTO F 111876 99 Leixdes Sport Clube 5:56.64 285
50m: 39.37 39.37 150m: 2:10.57 46.30 250m: 3:42.88 46.59 350m: 5:13.68 45.17
100m: 1:24.27 44.90 200m: 2:56.29 45.72 300m: 4:28.51 45.63 400m: 5:56.64 42.96
9. Mariana Alexandre, OLIVEIRA F 107368 99 CNMaia 6:02.71 271
50m: 39.30 39.30 150m: 2:09.25 45.43 250m: 3:43.34 47.39 350m: 5:17.76 47.00
100m: 1:23.82 44.52 200m: 2:55.95 46.70 300m: 4:30.76 47.42 400m: 6:02.71 44.95
10. Marta Ferreira, ROCHA F 110558 99 Leixdes Sport Clube 6:09.89 256
50m: 39.82 39.82 150m: 2:10.90 46.21 250m: 3:46.19 47.84 350m: 5:23.56 48.88
100m: 1:24.69 44.87 200m: 2:58.35 47.45 300m: 4:34.68 48.49 400m: 6:09.89 46.33
Infantis A
1. Joana Cunha, SOUSA F 103054 98 FOCA 5:02.65 467
50m: 34.88 34.88 150m: 1:50.33 38.04 250m: 3:07.33 38.71 350m: 4:24.88 38.60
100m: 1:12.29 37.41 200m: 2:28.62 38.29 300m: 3:46.28 38.95 400m: 5:02.65 37.77
2. Ines Lucas, ALVES F 104738 98 Leixdes Sport Clube 5:07.69 445
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 1:50.12 37.96 250m: 3:09.09 40.15 350m: 4:28.34 39.73
100m: 1:12.16 37.36 200m: 2:28.94 38.82 300m: 3:48.61 39.52 400m: 5:07.69 39.35
3. Ines Evangelista, BASTOS F 110627 98 Fafe 5:14.06 418
50m: 35.12 35.12 150m: 1:52.98 39.55 250m: 3:13.51 40.51 350m: 4:34.49 40.46
100m: 1:13.43 38.31 200m: 2:33.00 40.02 300m: 3:54.03 40.52 400m: 5:14.06 39.57
4. Ines Conceicao, FERRAZ F 103245 98 Leixdes Sport Clube 5:15.11 414
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 1:54.75 40.11 250m: 3:15.03 40.23 350m: 4:36.50 40.53
100m: 1:14.64 38.84 200m: 2:34.80 40.05 300m: 3:55.97 40.94 400m: 5:15.11 38.61
5. Filipa Flambo, SOUSA F 117827 98 LeixBes Sport Clube 5:15.47 412
50m: 35.34 35.34 150m: 1:54.09 39.77 250m: 3:14.81 40.28 350m: 4:36.15 40.25
100m: 1:14.32 38.98 200m: 2:34.53 40.44 300m: 3:55.90 41.09 400m: 5:15.47 39.32
6. Ana Beatriz, MEIRELES F 110663 98 Fafe 5:16.70 408
50m: 35.85 35.85 150m: 1:56.28 40.85 250m: 3:17.45 40.36 350m: 4:38.11 40.18
100m: 1:15.43 39.58 200m: 2:37.09 40.81 300m: 3:57.93 40.48 400m: 5:16.70 38.59
7. Catarina Sofia, NETO F 104529 98 Gespacos 5:18.70 400
50m: 35.97 35.97 150m: 1:55.01 39.74 250m: 3:16.26 40.94 350m: 4:38.55 40.76
100m: 1:15.27 39.30 200m: 2:35.32 40.31 300m: 3:57.79 41.53 400m: 5:18.70 40.15
8. Margarida Mendes, FERNANDES F 111732 98 Vitéria Sport Clube 5:24.46 379
50m: 36.31 36.31 150m: 1:56.41 40.64 250m: 3:18.58 41.01 350m: 4:42.92 42.44
100m: 1:15.77 39.46 200m: 2:37.57 41.16 300m: 4:00.48 41.90 400m: 5:24.46 41.54
9. Lucilia Ferreira, FREITAS F 111082 98 Porto/Dolce Vita 5:28.49 365
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 1:58.92 41.87 250m: 3:22.09 41.44 350m: 4:47.36 42.61
100m: 1:17.05 40.44 200m: 2:40.65 41.73 300m: 4:04.75 42.66 400m: 5:28.49 41.13
10. Ana Margarida, SANTOS F 106839 98 Porto/Dolce Vita 5:28.75 364
50m: 35.44 35.44 150m: 1:56.33 41.46 250m: 3:20.95 42.41 350m: 4:47.38 43.55
100m: 1:14.87 39.43 200m: 2:38.54 42.21 300m: 4:03.83 42.88 400m: 5:28.75 41.37
11. Beatriz Neves, CARDOSO F 105741 98 Clamas 5:33.47 349
50m: 36.81 36.81 150m: 2:00.34 42.56 250m: 3:26.32 43.27 350m: 4:52.45 43.30
100m: 1:17.78 40.97 200m: 2:43.05 42.71 300m: 4:09.15 42.83 400m: 5:33.47 41.02
12. Rita Maria, CARDOSO F 105877 98 Leixdes Sport Clube 5:40.17 329
50m: 39.31 39.31 150m: 2:06.22 43.83 250m: 3:32.06 42.33 350m: 4:59.05 43.51
100m: 1:22.39 43.08 200m: 2:49.73 43.51 300m: 4:15.54 43.48 400m: 5:40.17 41.12
13. Barbara Alves, SILVA F 104734 98 Leixdes Sport Clube 5:44.86 316
50m: 38.87 38.87 150m: 2:06.69 44.71 250m: 3:34.73 43.90 350m: 5:02.91 44.08
100m: 1:21.98 43.11 200m: 2:50.83 44.14 300m: 4:18.83 44.10 400m: 5:44.86 41.95
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Preparacao Infantis
Porto, 16. - 17.10.2010

Prova 12, Femin., 400m Livres, Infantis A

Lugar Nome Sexo Licenga Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Obs

14. Joana Maria, LOPES F 125468 98 Vitéria Sport Clube 5:44.90 315

50m: 38.53 38.53 150m: 2:06.77 44.80 250m: 3:36.12 44.19 350m: 5:04.85 44.28

100m: 1:21.97 43.44 200m: 2:51.93 45.16 300m: 4:20.57 44.45 400m: 5:44.90 40.05
15. Ana Rita, CORREIA F 104558 98 Lousada 5:52.62 295

50m: 39.02 39.02 150m: 2:07.61 45.10 250m: 3:38.49 45.28 350m: 5:09.42 45.52

100m: 1:22.51 43.49 200m: 2:53.21 45.60 300m: 4:23.90 45.41 400m: 5:52.62 43.20
16. Rita Lima, PEREIRA F 105777 98 Clamas 5:53.90 292

50m: 38.93 38.93 150m: 2:07.38 44.41 250m: 3:38.78 45.36 350m: 5:10.07 45.96

100m: 1:22.97 44.04 200m: 2:53.42 46.04 300m: 4:24.11 45.33 400m: 5:53.90 43.83
17. Ana Carolina, PEREIRA F 104475 98 Porto/Dolce Vita 5:59.39 279

50m: 38.53 38.53 150m: 2:08.20 46.01 250m: 3:41.32 46.45 350m: 5:15.14 47.50

100m: 1:22.19 43.66 200m: 2:54.87 46.67 300m: 4:27.64 46.32 400m: 5:59.39 44.25
18. Ana Rita, QUARESMA F 111701 98 Leixdes Sport Clube 6:29.71 219

50m: 44.50 44.50 150m: 2:24.22 49.76 250m: 4:04.10 49.77 350m: 5:42.57 48.78

100m: 1:34.46 49.96 200m: 3:14.33 50.11 300m: 4:53.79 49.69 400m: 6:29.71 47.14

DSQ Ana Rita, MESQUITA F 111875 98 Leixdes Sport Clube DSQ
204 - Falsa partida-SW4.4
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:
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